Company
introduction
Cytech is a high-tech enterprise integrating R & D, production
and sales. The total area of the factory is 5000 square meters,
the total number of employees is about 200, and the annual
output sales are nearly 100 million RMB. Since its establishment,
the company has been focusing on outdoor telecom enclosures,

Outdoor Fiber Cabinet
Product Description
It can complete the functions of the introduction, fixing and stripping protection of optical cable, the fusion and
protection of optical fibers, the storage, parking and routing management of tail fibers, and provide the functions
of direct fusion of optical fibers and non-jumping wiring. It can install value-added module units such as optical
splitter and wavelength division multiplexer according to customer’s requirements. It is widely used in ODN optical
fiber communication network.
Product Model
No Name Maximum
capacity(core) Model Box material
Overall dimension
(mm)H*W*D
1 Fiber optic
handover
box (wall mounted)
24 GPX80-A24 SMC 420*320*120
2 48 GPX80-A48 SMC 450*315*185
3 72 GPX80-A72 SMC 450*315*185
4
Fiber optic
handover box
(floor stand)
144 GPX80-B144 SMC 960*525*325
SS304 1150*750*320
5 288 GPX80-B288 SMC 1450*750*325
SS304 1450*750*320
576 GPX80-B576
SMC 1450*750*620
6
SS304 1450*750*640
Product features